10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

extra

Punti

To-5-10-20

10

10

20

10
10

10
10

10

20

10

10

DISTINTA GARE

10,1-21km

> 60,1

Punti

42,2-60
I

epens

Punti

euojerew

epens

21,1-42,1

Punti

ruolelew 74

epens

Punti

epens

10 km

<=

Punti

N°
TOT.

13
12

9
8
6
9
9
7
2
4
5
4
5
4
3
3
3
4
3
2
1
1

PUNTI
TOTALI| prOVE

300.50

198.20

156.00

124.00

108.20

104.40

76.30
54.40
52.00

49.85

48.60
44.00

42.50
41.65
37.00

36.50

33.00
27.60
25.60
19.60
18.00
12.00

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE
C.S. AVDC 2019
(agg. 12 maggio)

BERNABE' DANIELA
MATTIVI VILMA

PEDRANZ LUCIA

AGOSTINI MARIANNA
BRUGNARA GIULIA
SARTORI MONICA

GENETTI LAURA

BERTAMINI FRANCESCA
D'AMATO NAM SOON

CALUGAREANU VERONICA

SCALET NICOLE

BRUGNARA GIORGIA
APPOLONI LUCIA
BRIDI ARIANNA
DALLIO GIULIA

FEDEL FERNANDA
BISOFFI LARA

RIZZOLI MICHELA

CLEMENTI LOREDANA
GAIOTTO BARBARA

SAARDI LOBNA

CORRADINI MARIA RITA

TOTALE PARTECIPAZIONI

POS.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22




